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Coming of Age 2015 – 2016 Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Date
	Event

	Sun, June 7, 11:45 – 12:30
	Informational Meeting

	Wed, July 5
	Deadline to register for COA. Parents/Guardians give forms to Miranda Massa.  Deadline to nominate mentors.

	Sun, August 30, 11:45 – 12:30
	COA Orientation – Parents, Youth, Mentors

	Sat, Sep 12 or 19 or maybe online
	Pacific Central District Mentor Orientation (Optional)

	Sun, Sep 20, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #1

	Fri – Sun, Oct 16 – 18
	Threshold Retreat, Sanoma

	Sun, Oct 25 , 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #2

	Sun, Nov 22, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #3

	Sun, Jan 3, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #4

	Fri – Sun, Jan 8 – 10
	Social Justice Retreat, San Francisco

	Sun, Jan 24, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #5

	Sun, Feb 28, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #6

	Sun, Mar 27, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #7

	Fri – Sun, Apr 15 – 17
	Nature Vigil Retreat

	Sun, May 1, 11:45 – 1:45
	Monthly Meeting #8 (First Rehearsal)

	Sat, May 14 Time TBD
	Final Rehearsal

	Sun May 15 or 29
	Youth/Mentor COA Worship Service

	May 14, 15, 28 or 29 or a weeknight
	COA Lunch or Dinner – Families Organize




UUSS COA Leader: Rev. Roger Jones, Senior Minister                       UUSS COA Co-Leader: Irwin Rosenblum
UUSS Religious Education Coordinator: Miranda Massa
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